

Date: November 15, 2021

To,

The Department of Corporate Services

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

1st Floor, P.J Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Publication of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Scrip Code / Name: 507970 / "PARMCOS-B"

Company: Paramount Cosmetics (India) Limited

With reference to above subject, we enclose herewith 2 copies of e-Newspapers, where Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021, are published in the said newspaper pursuant to Regulation 33 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The Unaudited Financial Results are published in the Newspapers "The Western Times" English Language (Ahmedabad Edition) at Page No. 5 and the Western Times Gujarati Language (Ahmedabad) edition at Page No. 2 on Sunday, November 14, 2021.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Yours sincerely,

For Paramount Cosmetics (India) Limited
For Paramount Cosmetics (India) Limited



Hena Shah Company Secretary
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Place: Bangalore

PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L24240GJ1985PLC008282

Regd. Office: Plot No. 165/B-15 & 16, 2nd Phase G.I.D.C, Vapi, District Valsad, Gujarat - 396195

Corp. office: 902-904, 9th Floor, Prestige Meridian-1, 29 M.G. Road,
Bangalore-560001

Tel: 080-25320870 / 71 / 25327357

Email: compliance.officer@paramount.com

website : www.parammount.com



તંત્રી સ્થાનેથી



Editorial....

દંડુ પડતું ખેડૂત આંદોલન

ત્રણેય કૃષિ કાયદા રદ ન થાય ત્યાં સુધી પોતાનું આંદોલન ચાલુ રાખવાનો નિર્ણય કરનાર અહીં રાજ્યનો એટલે કે પંજાબ, હરિયાણા અને પશ્ચિમી ઉત્તર પ્રદેશના ખેડૂત દેખાવકારો હવે સંપૂર્ણ રીતે ઠંડા અને થાકેલા લાગે છે. તેમાં ધરણાં સ્થળો પર ખેડૂતોની હાજરી સતત ઘટી રહી છે. વાસ્તવમાં ઢીલા પડેલા પોતાના આંદોલનમાં નવા પ્રાણ ફૂંકવા માટે જ ખેડૂત નેતાઓ નવેસરથી ધરણાં-પ્રદર્શનને વેગ આપવાની વાતો કરી રહ્યા છે. પંજાબ, હરિયાણા અને પશ્ચિમી ઉત્તર પ્રદેશના ખેડૂત નેતા એ સમજવા તૈયાર નથી કે તેમની લાખ કોશિશો છતાં તે પોતાના અભિયાનને એક દિવસ માટે પણ અખિલ ભારતીય સ્વરૂપ આપી નથી શક્યા. મહારાષ્ટ્ર અને ગુજરાતના ખેડૂતો તો આંદોલનો મુદ્દે ઘણા આક્રમક છે. પરંતુ ત્યાંના ખેડૂતો પણ આ અહીં રાજ્યોના ખેડૂતો સાથે જોડાયા નહીં. આ જ સ્થિતિ દેશના બાકી હિસ્સાના ખેડૂતોની પણ છે. જો ખેડૂત નેતાઓની સરકાર સાથે કોઈ વાત નથી થઈ રહી તો તેના માટે જવાબદાર તેઓ પોતે જ છે.

જાન્યુઆરી બાદ ખેડૂતો અને સરકાર વચ્ચે વાતચીતના રસ્ને સંપૂર્ણ રીતે બંધ છે. ખેડૂત નેતા કેન્દ્ર સરકારને કહી રહ્યા છે કે ત્રણેય કૃષિ કાયદા પાછા લો ત્યારે જ કોઈ વાત થશે. પાછા નહીં લો ત્યાં સુધી આંદોલન ચાલુ રહેશે. સરકારનું કહેવું છે કે આ શરત ન માની શકાય. સરકાર ખેડૂત નેતાઓને પૂછી રહી છે કે જણાવે કે આખરે આ કાયદામાં ખરાબી શું છે? સરકારના આ સવાલનો જવાબ આપવા માટે આ આંદોલનજીવી તૈયાર નથી. ખેડૂત આંદોલન સાથે જોડાયેલા લોકો પોતાની જીદ અને હૃદયમિત્તા પકડી રાખે છે.

પહેલાં પંજાબના ખેડૂતોની વાત કરીએ. પંજાબમાં ભૂમિગત જળસ્તર બહુ નીચે ગયું છે. હાલ સતત ખરાબ થઈ રહી છે. તેનાથી બેપરવા ખેડૂતો ધાન્ય અને ઘઉંની ખેતી કરવા સિવાય બીજા કોઈ બદલાવ કરવા તૈયાર નથી. જયારે આ બંને પાકની ખેતી માટે પાણી ખૂબ વપરાય છે. આ પાકો પર ટેકાના ભાવ તો મળે જ છે, વીજળી અને પાણી પણ મફત મળે છે.

તે ઉપરાંત ખાતર પર પણ સબસિડી મળે છે. પંજાબના ખેડૂતો પોતાના પાક પર કેટલીય પ્રકારના કીટનાશકો છાંટે છે. એ કારણે જે તેમના ઉગાડેલા અનાજનું સેવન કરે છે તેમને કેન્સર જેવા અસાધ્ય રોગ આસાનીથી પોતાની ઝપટમાં લઈ લે છે. પંજાબમાં ધરતી બિનઉપજાઉ બની રહી છે. પરંતુ ત્યાંના ખેડૂતો તેને સમજવા તૈયાર નથી. તેઓ પરાળ બાળવાનું પણ બંધ નથી કરતા. નવા કૃષિ કાયદાથી ખેડૂતોમાં હિતો સુરક્ષિત છે, પરંતુ તેઓ માની નથી રહ્યા. એ દીવા જેવું સ્વપ્ન છે કે ખેડૂતોનું આ કથિત આંદોલન કેટલાક વિચિત્રપણો, ડાબેરી તાકાતો, એનજીઓ અને સાથે જ શંકાસ્પદ પ્રવૃત્તિના તત્વોના જોરે ચાલી રહ્યું છે. આ જ લોકો ક્યારેક નાગરિકતા સંશોધન કાયદા અને પ્રસ્તાવિત રાષ્ટ્રીય નાગરિક રજિસ્ટરના વિરોધમાં સડકો પર આવી જાય છે. બસ તેમના ચહેરા બદલાય છે. તેઓ સડકો અને હાઈવે પર બેસી જાય છે. આમ જનતાને તેમનાં ધરણાંને કારણે કેટલું પણ નુકસાન થાય, તેની કોઈ પરવા નથી કરતું. આ દેશ શાહીનબાગમાં જોયું જ હતું.

હવે હરિયાણાના ખેડૂતોની વાત કરીએ તો ખેડૂતોના કથિત આંદોલનની સાથે મુખ્ય રૂપે રાજ્યના જાટ જોડાયેલા છે. તેમને ગુસ્સો એ કારણથી છે કે રાજ્યમાં સતત બે વખત તેમના સમર્થન વિના ભાજપની સરકાર બની ગઈ. પહેલી વાર પૂર્ણ બહુમતી સાથે અને બીજી વાર ભાજપને પૂર્ણ બહુમતથી થોડી ઓછી સીટો મળી. હરિયાણાના જાટ નેતાઓને લાગે છે કે ભાજપ તેમની તાકાત છીનવી લીધી અને તેમને રાજકારણની દુનિયામાં હાંશિયા પર ધકેલી દીધા. વાદ કરો કે તેમણે જાટ અનામતની માંગ કરીને કઈ રીતે અરાજકતા ફેલાવી હતી. આ ત્યારે થયું હતું જ્યારે મનોહરલાલ ખટ્ટર પહેલી વાર જ સત્તામાં આવ્યા હતા.

એશિયન ગ્રેનિટોનો નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૧-૨૨ના બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો રૂ. ૫૩.૮૦ કરોડ થયો

અમદાવાદ, માટે કંપની નિકાસોમાં ૧૦૦ ટકા વૃદ્ધિનો અને લગભગ રૂ. ૩૦૦ કરોડની નિકાસોનો લક્ષ્યાંક રાખી રહી છે. કંપનીનો રાઈટ્સ ઈશ્યુ ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ પૂરા થતા બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણા અને પ્રથમ અર્ધવાર્ષિક ગણા માટેના પરિણામો જાહેર કર્યા છે. નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૧-૨૨ના બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો રૂ. ૫૩.૮૦ કરોડ રહ્યો હતો.

જે ગત નાણાકીય વર્ષના બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણાના રૂ. ૧૮.૮ કરોડના ચોખ્ખા નફા કરતાં ૧૭૧ ટકાની વૃદ્ધિ દર્શાવે છે. આ નફામાં એસ્ટ્રોન પેપર બોર્ડ મિલ લિમિટેડમાં રોકાણના વેચાણથી મળેલા રૂ. ૩૮.૦૧ કરોડ સમાવિષ્ટ છે. કન્સોલિડેટેડ ધોરણે ચોખ્ખું વેચાણ રૂ. ૩૭૫.૭૬ કરોડ રહ્યું હતું.

જે ગત નાણાકીય વર્ષના સમાન ગણામાં રૂ. ૩૪૪.૩ કરોડના ચોખ્ખા વેચાણ કરતાં નવ ટકા વધુ હતું. નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૧-૨૨ના બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણા માટે એબિટા રૂ. ૩૩.૫ કરોડ રહી હતી જ્યારે એબિટા માર્જિન ૮.૮ ટકા રહ્યું હતું. નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૨ના બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણા માટે નિકાસો રૂ. ૪૧.૨ કરોડ રહી હતી. નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૧-૨૨

કંપનીના નાણાકીય પરિણામો અંગે ટિપ્પણ કરતાં શ્રી કમલેશ પટેલ, ચેરમેન અને મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર, એશિયન ગ્રેનિટો ઈન્ડિયા લિમિટેડે જણાવ્યું હતું કે નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૨ના બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગણાના પ્રદર્શનથી અમે સંતુષ્ટ છીએ. ચોખ્ખા વેચાણમાં ૮%ની વૃદ્ધિ એ બિઝનેસમાં અમારી સમૃદ્ધ સિદ્ધિ દર્શાવે છે.

ગો ફેશન (ઇન્ડિયા)નો આઠ્ઠીઓ ૧૭ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ને બુધવારે ખુલશે

ભારતમાં વિમેન્સ બોટમ-વેર બ્રાન્ડ અને નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૧૯-૨૦માં વિમેન્સ બોટમ-વેર બ્રાન્ડના બજારમાં અંદાજે ૮ ટકા બજારહિસ્સો ધરાવતી ગો ફેશન (ઇન્ડિયા) લિમિટેડ (“ગો ફેશન” અથવા “કંપની”)એ ૧૭ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ એનો આઈપીઓ (“ઓફર”) લાવવાની યોજના બનાવી છે.

ઓફરની પ્રાઈસ બેન્ડ ઈન્ડિવિડી શેરદીઠ રૂ. ૬૫૫ થી રૂ. ૬૮૦ નક્કી થઈ છે, જેમાં દરેક ઈન્ડિવિડી શેરની ફેસ વેલ્યુ રૂ. ૧૦ છે. બિડ લઘુત્તમ રૂ. ૧ ઈન્ડિવિડી અને પછી ૨૧ ઈન્ડિવિડી શેરના ગુણકમાં થઈ શકશે.

આ ઓફર સેબી આઈસીડીઆરના નિયમન ૬(૨) સાથે સુસંગત રીતે બુક બિલ્ડિંગ પ્રક્રિયા મારફતે થઈ છે, જેમાં ઓફરનો મહત્તમ ૭૫ ટકા હિસ્સો સપ્રમાણ આધારે ક્વોલિફાઈડ ઈન્વેસ્ટરશીપના બાયર્સ (“ક્યુઆઈબી”) (“ક્યુઆઈબી પોર્શન”)ને ફાળવણી માટે ઉપલબ્ધ કરવામાં આવશે, જેમાં અમારી કંપની અને વિકેતા શેરધારકો

બીઆરએલએમ સાથે ચર્ચા કરીને ક્યુઆઈબી પોર્શનનો ૬૦ ટકા સુધીનો હિસ્સો એકર રોકાણકારો (“એકર ઈન્વેસ્ટર પોર્શન”)ને સપ્રમાણ આધારે ફાળવી શકે છે. એકર રોકાણકાર પોર્શનનો એક-તૃતીયાંશ હિસ્સો સ્થાનિક મ્યુચ્યુઅલ ફંડ માટે અનામત રાખવામાં આવશે, જે તેમની પાસેથી એકર રોકાણકારોને જે ફંડને ફાળવણી થઈ હોય (“એકર ઈન્વેસ્ટર એલોકેશન પ્રાઈસ”)એ ફંડિંગ પર કે એનાથી વધારે ફંડિંગ પર માન્ય બિડ મળવાને આધિન છે.

ફેશ ઈશ્યુમાંથી પ્રાપ્ત ચોખ્ખા ફંડનો ઉપયોગ આ માટે થશે: (૧) ૧૨૦ નવી ઈબીઓ શરૂ કરવા ફંડિંગ, (૨) કાર્યકારી મૂડીની જરૂરિયાતો માટે ફંડિંગ અને (૩) સાધારણ કોર્પોરેટ હેડેશ માટે.

આ ઓફરમાં ઓફર થયેલા ઈન્ડિવિડી શેરનું લિસ્ટિંગ બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ (“બીએસઈ”) અને નેશનલ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ ઓફ ઈન્ડિયા લિમિટેડ (“એનએસઈ”), બીએસઈ સાથે સંયુક્તપણે “સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જસ”)એ મંજૂર અને પર થશે.

PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
 Regd. office: Plot No. 165/B-15 & 16, 2nd Phase, G I D C, VAPI, Gujarat 396195
 Corp. Off: 902-904, 9th Floor, Prestige Meridian - 1, 29, M.G. Road, Bangalore - 560001
 Ph No: 080-25320870/71; CIN No: L24240GJ1985PLC008282;
 Website: www.parammount.com Email: compliance.officer@parammount.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income from Operations	539.00	663.21	421.91	1202.21	546.95	1866.99
2	Net Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	(30.87)	192.48	(63.08)	161.61	(158.37)	38.18
3	Net Profit Before Tax	(30.87)	192.48	(63.08)	161.61	(158.37)	38.18
4	Net Profit after Tax	(0.82)	130.10	(51.68)	129.28	(123.25)	34.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.82)	130.10	(51.68)	129.28	(123.25)	55.09
6	Equity Share Capital	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share) (not annualised)						
a)	Basic	(0.63)	2.68	(2.54)	2.05	(2.54)	0.71
b)	Diluted	(0.63)	2.68	(2.54)	2.05	(2.54)	0.71

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parammount.com)

(2) The above Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.11.2021

By Order of the Board of Directors
FOR PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
 Sd/-
Hiitesh Topiwaalla
 Managing Director
 (DIN 01603345)

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 12-11-2021

ROBERT RESOURCES LIMITED
 CIN: L99999GJ1982PLC096012
 REGD. OFF: - 3rd FLOOR, PLOT NO 1067, OPP. BINDU NIVAS, KALIYABID ROAD BHAVNAGAR-364001, GUJARAT, Contact No: +91-9067584982
 Email: - robertresourceslimited@gmail.com | Website: - www.robertresources.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.	Particular	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	43.00	0.27	45.93	43.27	49.88
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	100.62	(85.56)	23.04	15.06	8.19
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	100.62	(85.56)	23.04	15.06	8.19
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	98.36	(91.96)	20.98	6.40	6.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	99.83	(29.27)	17.56	70.56	32.84
6.	Equity Share Capital	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	221.71
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	0.96	(0.90)	0.20	0.06	0.06
	2. Diluted:	0.96	(0.90)	0.20	0.06	0.06

Notes:

1. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the above unaudited financial results.

2. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. The Company operates in a single segment and in line with Ind AS - 108 - "Operating Segments", the operation of the Company fall under only one Business which is considered to be the only reportable business segment.

4. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / re-arranged to make them comparable with the current period figures.

For, Robert Resources Limited
 Sd/-
Hanif Shekh
 Managing Director
 DIN : 07497812

UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD.
 CIN : L25200GJ1993PLC019158
 PH NO. +91 9978931303/04/05 E-mail: info@unickfix-a-form.com
 Regd. Office: Block No.472, Tajpur Road, Changodar, Tal: Sanand, Ahmedabad-382213

EXTRACT OF THE STANDLONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

SR. NO	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.9.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.9.2020	SIX MONTH ENDED 30.9.2021	SIX MONTH ENDED 30.9.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.3.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income form Operations (Net)	1803.38	1503.33	3677.42	2885.93	5601.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	138.53	92.11	311.99	238.89	310.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items	138.53	92.11	311.99	238.89	310.00
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	103.90	34.87	233.99	179.17	232.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	103.90	34.87	233.99	179.17	232.51
6	Equity Share Capital	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50
7	Reserves(Excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	2156.32	1868.98	1922.32
8	Earning per Share-Basic(after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.89	0.64	4.27	3.27	4.24
	Earning per Share-Diluted (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.89	0.64	4.27	3.27	4.24

Note:-

(1). The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results as available on 30th Sept, 2021 is available on company website www.unickfix-a-form.com.

(2). The above un audited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD
 Sd/-
Bhupen Navtri Vasa
 WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00150717

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : 13.11.2021

સાનબ્લુ કોર્પોરેશન લિમિટેડ
 CIN: L15400GJ1993PLC020073
 રજી. ઓફિસ : ૨૨ - એ, ગવર્મેન્ટ સર્વેટ સોસાયટી, મ્યુનિસિપલ માર્કેટ પાસે, સી.બી. રોડ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬
 Email : inquiry@sanbluecorporation.com • Website: www.sanbluecorporation.com

૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો સારાંશ

(રોડ દીઠ માહિતી સિવાય, રૂ. લાખમાં)

વ્ર	વિગત	ત્રિમાસિક ગણા		અર્ધ વાર્ષિક ગણા		ચાલુ વાર્ષિક ગણા
		અનઓડિટેડ		ઓડિટેડ		ઓડિટેડ
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
૧	કુલ આવક	૩૮.૬૩	૦.૪૨	૦.૪૨	૩૬.૦૫	૦.૮૪
૨	ચોખ્ખો નફો/(લુકસાન) સમગ્રગણા/વર્ષ માટે (કર પહેલા, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ)	૩૦.૦૮	(૦.૦૮)	(૦.૩૨)	૨૩.૦૦	(૧૩.૩૬)
૩	ચોખ્ખો નફો/(લુકસાન) સમગ્રગણા/વર્ષ માટે (કર પહેલા, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ)	૩૦.૦૮	(૦.૦૮)	(૦.૩૨)	૨૩.૦૦	(૧૩.૩૬)
૪	ચોખ્ખો નફો/(લુકસાન) સમગ્રગણા/વર્ષ માટે (કર પછી, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ)	૩૦.૦૮	(૦.૦૮)	(૦.૩૨)	૨૩.૦૦	(૧૩.૩૬)
૫	કુલ વ્યાજ આવક સમગ્રગણા માટે (નફો/(લુકસાન) નો સમાવેશ સમગ્રગણા માટે અને અલગ વ્યાજ આવક (કર પછી)	૫૩૪.૬૦	૭૧૬.૪૨	૧૭.૩૯	૧૨૫૪.૩૨	૫૦.૨૭
૬	સુદેલ ઈકવિટી વેર ઈકવિટી	૪૯૬.૬૬	૪૯૬.૬૬	૪૯૬.૬૬	૪૯૬.૬૬	૪૯૬.૬૬
૭	અનામત (પૂનઃમૂલ્યાંકન અનામત સિવાય)	-	-	-	-	૨૫૫૭.૭૬
૮	સીક્યોરીટી પ્રીમીયમ એકાઉન્ટ	-	-	-	-	-
૯	ઠેકાઈક અને કાર્યલેવેલ	૦.૬૦	(૦.૧૪)	(૦.૧૫)	૦.૪૬	(૦.૨૭)

નોંધ- (અ) ઉપરોક્ત સેબીના (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓફિસિયલ એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિગ્યુલેશન્સ) રેગ્યુલેશન, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમ પર હેલ્થ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ સમક્ષ ફાઈલ કરેલા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો સારાંશ છે. જે અહેવાલમાં દર્શાવેલી હોય ત્રિમાસિક અને વાર્ષિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું સંપૂર્ણ ફોર્મેટ અનુસાર કંપનીની તથા બોમ્બે સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ www.sanbluecorporation.com & www.bseindia.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

(બ) ૧૨ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ યોજાયેલી બેઠકમાં ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર્સ દ્વારા મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી.

બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર્સ માટે અને વતી,
સાનબ્લુ કોર્પોરેશન લિમિટેડ
 Sd./-
જોશ ડેનીયલ - મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર - DIN: 03532474

સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ
 તારીખ : ૧૨ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧

ADLINE CHEM LAB LIMITED
 CIN : L24231GJ1988PLC010956
 [Formerly Kamron Laboratories Limited]
 Registered Office : 904, Shapath-1, Opp. Rajpath Club, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 054, Gujarat, INDIA.
 E-mail : info@kamronlabs.in. Website: www.kamronlabs.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. In lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Half Year ended 30-09-2021 (Cumulative)	Quarter ended 30-09-2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (Net)	0.09	63.23	125.93
Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.

Global Covid-19 caseload tops 252.4 mn

Washington,
The global coronavirus caseload has topped 252.4 million, while the deaths have surged to more than 5.08 million and vaccinations soared to over 7.41 billion, according to the Johns Hopkins University.

In its latest update on Saturday morning, the University's Center for Systems Science and Engineering (CSSE) revealed that the current global caseload, death toll and the total number of vaccine doses administered stood at 252,445,139, 5,087,398 and 7,412,265,893, respectively.

The US continues to be the worst-hit country with the world's highest number of cases and deaths at 46,976,314 and 761,715, according to the CSSE.

In terms of infections, India follows in the second place with 34,414,186 cases and Brazil third with 21,939,196 infections. The other worst countries with over 3 million cases are the UK (9,534,544), Russia (8,843,238), Turkey (8,365,929), France (7,362,807), Iran (6,027,269), Argentina (5,302,445), Spain (5,042,803), Colombia (5,024,263), Italy (4,835,435), Germany (4,974,433), Indonesia (4,249,758), Mexico (3,834,815), Ukraine (3,328,934) and Poland (3,175,769), the CSSE figures showed.

Lufthansa repays state aid granted during Covid crisis

Berlin,
German flag carrier Lufthansa announced that it has repaid or cancelled the financial aid granted by the federal government during the worst phase of the Covid-19 crisis and has transferred a final tranche of 1 billion euros (\$1.14 billion) to the government's Economic Stabilization Fund (ESF), also known as "silent participation".

"The repayment was made much earlier than originally planned," Xinhua news agency reported citing the company as saying.

"This was made possible primarily by the rising demand for air travel, the fast restructuring and transformation of the Lufthansa Group and the capital markets' confidence in the company."

After Lufthansa had already repaid the "silent participation 1" package in October, of which only 1.5 billion euros had been called up, the remaining undrawn part was now also cancelled.

British troops to assist Poland on border with Belarus

Warsaw,
A team of British engineering troops has been sent to Poland to help the country strengthen its border with Belarus in the wake of the stranded refugee crisis, authorities said here.

Taking to Twitter, Poland's Defence Minister Mariusz Blaszczak said that "reconnaissance has begun ... our soldiers will cooperate in strengthening the fence on the Polish-Belarusian border", reports Xinhua news agency. According to information obtained by the Polish news agency PAP from the Defence Ministry, the British soldiers are to determine the specific activities that they will take to support Poland during the migrant crisis. The Ministry told PAP that the intention of the British contingent's actions is to be "a manifestation of allied solidarity". It tweeted on Friday that Polish army units had built over 180 km of fencing on the country's border with Belarus to keep out migrants from the Middle East, saying the fence was "effectively hindering illegal attempts to force the border".

Malaysia reports 6,517 new Covid-19 infections

Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia reported another 6,517 new Covid-19 infections as of midnight Friday, bringing the national total to 2,535,338, according to the health ministry.

Sixteen of the new cases are imported, with 6,501 being local transmissions, Xinhua news agency citing the data released on the ministry's website showed.

Another 41 more deaths have been reported, bringing the death toll to 29,576.

Another 6,026 patients have been released after recovery, bringing the total number of cured and discharged to 2,441,485.

There are 64,277 active cases, 543 are being held in intensive care and 268 of those are in need of assisted breathing.

The country reported 114,704 vaccine doses administered on Friday alone and some 78.4 per cent of the population have received at least one dose and 75.9 per cent are fully vaccinated.

Pak to favourably consider Taliban request for transporting wheat from India

New Delhi,
Pakistan Prime Minister Imran Khan said that his country would "favourably" consider the request by the Taliban-led government in Afghanistan for transporting wheat offered by India through the country on an "exceptional basis" for humanitarian purposes, Dawn reported. According to a statement issued by the Prime Minister's Office (PMO), Khan expressed the views while speaking to a delegation led by Afghanistan's Acting Foreign Minister Amir Khan Muttaqi. Muttaqi, who is currently in Pakistan on a three-day visit, was accompanied by the Acting Ministers of Finance, and Industry and Commerce as well as other senior members of the Afghan delegation.

During the meeting, Khan reaffirmed Pakistan's support to Afghanistan and the Afghan people in overcoming the challenges being faced by the neighbouring country, the report said.

He also stressed the vital importance of a peaceful, stable, sovereign, prosperous and connected Afghanistan for Pakistan and the wider region.

Turkey bans citizens of Iraq, Syria, Yemen from flying to Belarus

Ankara,
Citizens of Iraq, Syria and Yemen would not be allowed to fly from Turkey to Belarus, announced the Turkish Civil Aviation Authority.

The declaration came amid the migrant crisis currently developing at the European Union (EU)-Belarus border, reports Xinhua news agency.

"Due to the problem of illegal border crossings between the EU and Belarus, it has been decided that the citizens of Iraq, Syria and Yemen, who want to travel to Belarus from Turkish airports, will not be allowed to buy tickets or go boarding until further notice," said the aviation authority. Thousands of refugees are gathering on the Belarusian side of the border in an attempt to enter Poland and then Germany to seek asylum. Accusing Belarus of encouraging people fleeing different war zones of the world to cross the Polish border, the EU said it may impose new sanctions against Belarus, which would also cover airline companies that transport asylum seekers to the country.

PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L24240GJ1985PLC008282;
Regd. office: Plot No. 165/B-15 & 16, 2nd Phase, G I D C, VAPI, Gujarat 396195
Corp. Off: 902-904, 9th Floor, Prestige Meridian - 1, 29, M.G. Road, Bangalore - 560001
Ph No: 080-25320870/71; CIN No: L24240GJ1985PLC008282;
Website: www.paramount.com Email: compliance.officer@paramount.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	
		Rs. In Lakhs					
1	Total Income from Operations	539.00	663.21	421.91	1202.21	546.95	1866.99
2	Net Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	(30.87)	192.48	(63.08)	161.61	(158.37)	38.18
3	Net Profit Before Tax	(30.87)	192.48	(63.08)	161.61	(158.37)	38.18
4	Net Profit after Tax	(0.82)	130.10	(51.68)	129.28	(123.25)	34.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.82)	130.10	(51.68)	129.28	(123.25)	55.09
6	Equity Share Capital	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share) (not annualised)						
a)	Basic	(0.63)	2.68	(2.54)	2.05	(2.54)	0.71
b)	Diluted	(0.63)	2.68	(2.54)	2.05	(2.54)	0.71

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.paramount.com)

(2) The above Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.11.2021

By Order of the Board of Directors FOR PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
Hitesh Topiwaalla
Managing Director
(DIN 01603345)

Place: Bangalore
Date: 12-11-2021

ROBERT RESOURCES LIMITED
CIN: L99999GJ1982PLC096012
REGD. OFF: - 3rd FLOOR, PLOT NO 1067, OPP. BINDU NIVAS, KALIYABID ROAD BHAVNAGAR-364001, GUJARAT, Contact No: +91-9067584982
Email: - robertresourceslimited@gmail.com | Website: - www.robertresources.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

Sl.	Particular	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended March 31, 2021	
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020		
		Rs. in Lakhs					
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	43.00	0.27	45.93	43.27	49.88	137.27
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	100.62	(85.56)	23.04	15.06	8.19	97.99
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	100.62	(85.56)	23.04	15.06	8.19	97.99
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	98.36	(91.96)	20.98	6.40	6.13	75.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	99.83	(29.27)	17.56	70.56	32.84	64.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50	1024.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	221.71
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1.	Basic:	0.96	(0.90)	0.20	0.06	0.06	0.74
2.	Diluted:	0.96	(0.90)	0.20	0.06	0.06	0.74

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the above unaudited financial results.
2. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The Company operates in a single segment and in line with Ind AS - 108 - "Operating Segments", the operation of the Company fall under only one Business which is considered to be the only reportable business segment.
4. The figures for the previous period has been regrouped / re-arranged to make them comparable with the current period figures.

For, Robert Resources Limited
Sd/-
Hanif Shekh
Managing Director
DIN : 07497812

Place : Bhavnagar
Date : 13/11/2021

UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD.
CIN : L25200GJ1993PLC019158
PH NO. +91 9978931303/04/05 E-mail: info@unickfix-a-form.com
Regd. Office: Block No.472, Tajpur Road, Changodar, Tal: Sanand, Ahmedabad-382213

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT, 2021

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.9.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.9.2020	SIX MONTH ENDED 30.9.2021	SIX MONTH ENDED 30.9.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.3.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		Rs. in Lakhs				
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1803.38	1503.33	3677.42	2885.93	5601.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	138.53	92.11	311.99	238.89	310.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items	138.53	92.11	311.99	238.89	310.00
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	103.90	34.87	233.99	179.17	232.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	103.90	34.87	233.99	179.17	232.51
6	Equity Share Capital	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50	548.50
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	2156.32	1868.98	1922.32
8	Earning per Share-Basic(after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.89	0.64	4.27	3.27	4.24
	Earning per Share-Diluted (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.89	0.64	4.27	3.27	4.24

Note:-
(1). The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results as on 30th Sept, 2021 is available on company website www.unickfix-a-form.com.
(2). The above un audited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD FOR UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD
Sd/-
Bhupen Navnit Vasa
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00150717

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13.11.2021

SANBLUE CORPORATION LTD.
CIN: L15400GJ1993PLC020073
Reg. off: 22-A, Government Servant Soc., Nr Municipal Market, C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009.
Email : inquiry@sanbluecorporation.com • Website: www.sanbluecorporation.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Current Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		
		Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)					
1	Total income	38.63	0.42	0.42	39.05	0.84	28.98
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.08	(7.08)	(7.32)	23.00	(13.36)	(30.13)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year (before tax, after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.08	(7.08)	(7.32)	23.00	(13.36)	(30.13)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax, after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.08	(7.08)	(7.32)	23.00	(13.36)	(30.13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	534.60	719.42	17.39	1254.32	50.27	768.26
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	499.96	499.96	499.96	499.96	499.96	499.96
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	2557.76
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Basis & Diluted	0.60	(0.14)	(0.15)	0.46	(0.27)	(0.60)

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company and Bombay Stock Exchange at www.sanbluecorporation.com & www.bseindia.com respectively.
(b) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 12th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sanblue Corporation Limited
Sd./-
Jose Daniel - Managing Director - DIN: 03532474

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 12th November, 2021

ADLINE CHEM LAB LIMITED
CIN: L24231GJ1988PLC010956
[Formerly Kamron Laboratories Limited]
Registered Office : 904, Shapath-1, Opp. Rajpath Club, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 054, Gujarat, INDIA.
E-mail : info@kamronlabs.in, Website: www.kamronlabs.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Half Year ended 30-09-2021 (Cumulative)	Quarter ended 30-09-2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	Rs. In lakh		
Total income from operations (Net)	0.09	63.23	125.93
Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(27.29)	(55.36)	(34.36)
Equity Share Capital	585.00	585.00	585.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted:	(0.47)	(0.95)	(0.59)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015.
2. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited and also on the website of Company.

For ADLINE CHEM LAB LIMITED
(Formerly known as Kamron Laboratories Limited)
SD/-
KAMLESH J. LASKARI
MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN: 00461198)

Date: 13th November, 2021
Place : Ahmedabad

CEEJAY FINANCE LIMITED
CIN : L65910GJ1993PLC019090
Regd. Office : C. J. House, Mota Pore, Nadiad - 387001, Telephone: 02682562633
Website: www.cejayfinance.com, E-mail: shaileshbharvad@cejaygroup.com
Corp. Office : 9th floor, Abhijeet II, Mithakhali six Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	349.28	373.01	1431.43
Profit before exceptional and extraordinary item	122.87	153.04	603.48
Profit before tax after exceptional and extraordinary item	122.87	153.04	603.48
Profit after tax after exceptional and extraordinary item	87.45	116.77	447.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	93.69	119.03	460.64
Equity Share Capital	345.00	345.00	345.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	4865.11
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	2.53	3.38	12.26

NOTES :-
01. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com.

For, Ceejay Finance Limited
Sd/-
Deepak Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00081100

Place : Nadiad
Date : 13.11.2021

SUPER BAKERS (INDIA) LIMITED
(CIN : L74999GJ1994PLC021521)
Regd. Office: Nr. Hirawadi Char Rasta, Anil Starch Mill Road, Ahmedabad - 380 025.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on 30-09-2021	Half Year ended on 30-09-2021 (Cumulative)	Quarter ended on 30-09-2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	Rs. In Lakh		
Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.98	17.35	9.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.98	17.35	9.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.47	12.99	9.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.47	12.99	9.54
Equity Share Capital	302.16	302.16	302.16
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic:	0.24	0.43	0.31
Diluted:	0.24	0.43	0.31

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015.
2. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of Company.

For SUPER BAKERS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
ANIL S. AHUJA
Managing Director (DIN:00064596)

Date : 13th November, 2021
Place : Ahmedabad